Deductions Amount Rs.
BASIC SALARY 12,375.00 PF 1,800.00
HRA 6,875.00 PROFESSIONAL TAX 200.00
CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 1,600.00
MEDICAL ALLOWNCE 1,250.00
Flexi pay 100.00
LEAVE TRAVEL ALLW 3,500.00
Total Earnings 25,700.00 Total Deductions 2,000.00
Net Pay : Rs. 23,700.00
In Words : Rs. Twenty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Only
TDS Deducted Upto May/2023 : Rs. Nil
Please check your PAN and report in case of mistake

Authorised Signatory